

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
HWY : SR 503	WESTERN STATES PAVING CO.	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
TITLE : SR 503	2000 E BEECH ST	2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD	913 NE 172ND AVE
NE 76TH STREET TO	98901-2147	98661	VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323
NE 144TH STREET	YAKIMA WA 989090517	VANCOUVER WA 986681770	VANCOUVER WA 986820010
00X311	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
PROJECT : NH-0503(016)			
COUNTY(S) : CLARK			

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/
			TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.					
			250,000.00	200,000.00	223,000.00	164,807.50	
2	REMOVING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE						
	6.0000 EACH		1,000.0000	850.0000	535.0000	1,000.0000	
			6,000.00	5,100.00	3,210.00	6,000.00	
3	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB						
	602.0000 L.F.		2.0000	1.8500	5.0000	2.0000	
			1,204.00	1,113.70	3,010.00	1,204.00	
4	REMOVING WIRE FENCE						
	483.0000 L.F.		2.0000	1.0500	3.0000	1.0000	
			966.00	507.15	1,449.00	483.00	
GRADING							
5	POND EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	4000.0000 C.Y.		10.0000	4.2000	7.0000	4.0000	
			40,000.00	16,800.00	28,000.00	16,000.00	
DRAINAGE							
6	PRECAST CONCRETE DRYWELL						
	4.0000 EACH		2,500.0000	2,350.0000	3,700.0000	2,400.0000	
			10,000.00	9,400.00	14,800.00	9,600.00	
7	QUARRY SPALLS						
	2.0000 C.Y.		55.0000	35.7500	200.0000	37.0000	
			110.00	71.50	400.00	74.00	
STORM SEWER							
8	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1						
	2.0000 EACH		1,000.0000	865.0000	1,200.0000	900.0000	
			2,000.00	1,730.00	2,400.00	1,800.00	
9	CATCH BASIN TYPE 2 48 IN. DIAM.						
	21.0000 EACH		2,000.0000	1,655.0000	2,300.0000	1,600.0000	
			42,000.00	34,755.00	48,300.00	33,600.00	
10	CATCH BASIN TYPE 2 72 IN. DIAM.						
	1.0000 EACH		3,500.0000	4,460.0000	6,300.0000	5,000.0000	
			3,500.00	4,460.00	6,300.00	5,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER#: XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
STORM SEWER						
11	COMBINATION CURB INLET 7.0000	EACH	2,250.0000 15,750.00	1,465.0000 10,255.00	1,650.0000 11,550.00	1,500.0000 10,500.00
12	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 900.0000	L.F.	17.5000 15,750.00	16.2000 14,580.00	18.0000 16,200.00	20.0000 18,000.00
13	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 18 IN. DIAM. 3960.0000	L.F.	20.0000 79,200.00	26.7500 105,930.00	27.0000 106,920.00	27.0000 106,920.00
14	CL. IV REINF. CONC. STORM SEWER PIPE 24 IN. DIAM. 101.0000	L.F.	50.0000 5,050.00	61.0000 6,161.00	70.0000 7,070.00	60.0000 6,060.00
15	CL. V REINF. CONC. STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 1354.0000	L.F.	30.0000 40,620.00	55.6500 75,350.10	50.0000 67,700.00	55.0000 74,470.00
16	CL. V REINF. CONC. STORM SEWER PIPE 18 IN. DIAM. 70.0000	L.F.	40.0000 2,800.00	58.8000 4,116.00	50.0000 3,500.00	60.0000 4,200.00
17	TESTING STORM SEWER PIPE 6385.0000	L.F.	1.5000 9,577.50	1.0500 6,704.25	1.0000 6,385.00	1.0000 6,385.00
STRUCTURE						
18	LEAN CONCRETE 231.0000	C.Y.	100.0000 23,100.00	59.0000 13,629.00	100.0000 23,100.00	60.0000 13,860.00
SURFACING						
19	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 1500.0000	TON	10.0000 15,000.00	8.5000 12,750.00	13.0000 19,500.00	10.0000 15,000.00
LIQUID ASPHALT						
20	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.		51,740.00	51,740.00	51,740.00	51,740.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
LIQUID ASPHALT						
21	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL 6.1000	TON	280.0000 1,708.00	300.0000 1,830.00	300.0000 1,830.00	400.0000 2,440.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
22	CEMENT CONC. APPROACH 3 DAY 17.0000	S.Y.	35.0000 595.00	68.0000 1,156.00	67.0000 1,139.00	50.0000 850.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
23	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 108650.0000	S.Y.	2.5000 271,625.00	1.4000 152,110.00	1.0000 108,650.00	2.8000 304,220.00
24	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. SUPERPAVE 1/2 IN. PG 64-2 11790.0000	TON	40.0000 471,600.00	33.0000 389,070.00	31.0000 365,490.00	33.0000 389,070.00
25	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. SUPERPAVE 1 IN. PG 64-22 39950.0000	TON	40.0000 1,598,000.00	30.0000 1,198,500.00	31.0000 1,238,450.00	35.0000 1,398,250.00
26	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		62,080.00	62,080.00	62,080.00	62,080.00
27	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		41,420.00	41,420.00	41,420.00	41,420.00
28	SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT CALC		4,050.00	4,050.00	4,050.00	4,050.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
29	SILT FENCE 200.0000	L.F.	5.0000 1,000.00	1.0500 210.00	2.0000 400.00	2.0000 400.00
30	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 0.5000	ACRE	2,500.0000 1,250.00	2,250.0000 1,125.00	2,100.0000 1,050.00	2,400.0000 1,200.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9320 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
31	INLET PROTECTION					
	20.0000	EACH	150.0000	30.0000	85.0000	50.0000
			3,000.00	600.00	1,700.00	1,000.00
32	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL EST.		7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
TRAFFIC						
33	CEMENT CONC. BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER					
	488.0000	L.F.	15.0000	13.6500	11.0000	12.0000
			7,320.00	6,661.20	5,368.00	5,856.00
34	TYPE C BLOCK TRAFFIC CURB					
	1634.0000	L.F.	8.0000	6.8500	20.0000	10.0000
			13,072.00	11,192.90	32,680.00	16,340.00
35	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR EST.		2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
36	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	2.0000	EACH	5,000.0000	3,500.0000	15,000.0000	3,000.0000
			10,000.00	7,000.00	30,000.00	6,000.00
37	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	320.0000	HR	40.0000	50.0000	71.0000	36.0000
			12,800.00	16,000.00	22,720.00	11,520.00
38	PAINT LINE					
	31900.0000	L.F.	0.1500	0.1100	0.1000	0.1000
			4,785.00	3,509.00	3,190.00	3,190.00
39	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE					
	31900.0000	L.F.	0.6000	0.3600	0.4000	0.5000
			19,140.00	11,484.00	12,760.00	15,950.00
40	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LINE					
	2075.0000	L.F.	3.5000	2.6000	2.0000	2.0000
			7,262.50	5,395.00	4,150.00	4,150.00
41	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER					
	24.0000	EACH	45.0000	42.0000	30.0000	30.0000
			1,080.00	1,008.00	720.00	720.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
42	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 2542.0000	S.F.	2.5000 6,355.00	2.6000 6,609.20	1.5000 3,813.00	1.5000 3,813.00
43	PLASTIC STOP LINE 435.0000	L.F.	3.1000 1,348.50	3.6500 1,587.75	4.0000 1,740.00	4.0000 1,740.00
44	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 77.0000	EACH	50.0000 3,850.00	47.0000 3,619.00	50.0000 3,850.00	50.0000 3,850.00
45	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 4.0000	HUND	275.0000 1,100.00	289.0000 1,156.00	300.0000 1,200.00	300.0000 1,200.00
46	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 95700.0000	L.F.	0.1200 11,484.00	0.1000 9,570.00	0.0200 1,914.00	0.0500 4,785.00
47	SIGNAL MODIFICATION	L.S.	47,800.00	41,000.00	45,000.00	50,000.00
48	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 1255.0000	HR	8.0000 10,040.00	4.6000 5,773.00	9.0000 11,295.00	4.0000 5,020.00
49	TYPE III BARRICADE 2.0000	EACH	150.0000 300.00	175.0000 350.00	200.0000 400.00	300.0000 600.00
50	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 4.0000	EACH	5,000.0000 20,000.00	4,250.0000 17,000.00	15,000.0000 60,000.00	3,600.0000 14,400.00
51	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2900.0000	HR	8.0000 23,200.00	2.5000 7,250.00	15.0000 43,500.00	5.0000 14,500.00
52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES L.S.		20,000.00	12,500.00	25,000.00	8,000.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
53	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 5050.0000	HR	37.0000 186,850.00	38.0000 191,900.00	37.0000 186,850.00	40.0000 202,000.00
54	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 70.0000	DAY	100.0000 7,000.00	32.0000 2,240.00	1.0000 70.00	60.0000 4,200.00
55	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 1210.0000	HR	33.0000 39,930.00	38.5000 46,585.00	1.0000 1,210.00	44.0000 53,240.00
56	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 406.0000	S.F.	13.0000 5,278.00	8.5000 3,451.00	8.0000 3,248.00	15.0000 6,090.00
OTHER ITEMS						
57	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL 5920.0000	C.Y.	10.0000 59,200.00	3.1500 18,648.00	7.0000 41,440.00	4.0000 23,680.00
58	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B 33078.0000	S.F.	0.5000 16,539.00	0.2100 6,946.38	0.5000 16,539.00	0.2500 8,269.50
59	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 60.0000	S.Y.	25.0000 1,500.00	57.5000 3,450.00	30.0000 1,800.00	50.0000 3,000.00
60	CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3 705.0000	L.F.	8.0000 5,640.00	10.0000 7,050.00	10.0000 7,050.00	12.0000 8,460.00
61	END, CORNER, AND PULL POST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE 7.0000	EACH	150.0000 1,050.00	140.0000 980.00	135.0000 945.00	250.0000 1,750.00
62	DOUBLE 14 FT. COATED CHAIN LINK GATE 1.0000	EACH	400.0000 400.00	1,075.0000 1,075.00	1,020.0000 1,020.00	1,500.0000 1,500.00
63	FORCE ACCOUNT CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE EST.		8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WESTERN STATES PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989090517 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. 2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD 98661 VANCOUVER WA 986681770 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 913 NE 172ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323 VANCOUVER WA 986820010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS							
64	ADJUST MANHOLE 4.0000	EACH	400.0000 1,600.00	385.0000 1,540.00	750.0000 3,000.00	300.0000 1,200.00	
65	MONUMENT CASE AND COVER 7.0000	EACH	300.0000 2,100.00	235.0000 1,645.00	350.0000 2,450.00	200.0000 1,400.00	
66	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER 12.0000	EACH	200.0000 2,400.00	160.0000 1,920.00	300.0000 3,600.00	150.0000 1,800.00	
67	ADJUST VALVE BOX 50.0000	EACH	75.0000 3,750.00	155.0000 7,750.00	100.0000 5,000.00	150.0000 7,500.00	
68	DELETED ITEM 0.0100	EACH	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.0000 0.00	
69	FORCE ACCOUNT REPAIR EXISTING UTILITIES EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
70	FORCE ACCOUNT REPAIR EXISTING SIDEWALK AND CURB EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
71	TRAINING 800.0000	HR	1.0000 800.00	2.0000 1,600.00	1.0000 800.00	5.0000 4,000.00	
72	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
73	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP L.S.		6,000.00	2,000.00	9,300.00	3,000.00	
74	SPCC PLAN L.S.		3,000.00	1,500.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO: 00X311 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 006310 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1085
 HWY : SR 503
 TITLE : SR 503
 NE 76TH STREET TO
 NE 144TH STREET
 00X311
 PROJECT : NH-0503(016)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 24 2002
 AWARDED ON : Apr 29 2002

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	WESTERN STATES PAVING CO.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES	
	2000 E BEECH ST		2200 COLUMBIA HOUSE BLVD		913 NE 172ND AVE	
	98901-2147		98661		VANCOUVER WA 98684-9323	
	YAKIMA WA 989090517		VANCOUVER WA 986681770		VANCOUVER WA 986820010	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100247		CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 446001		CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/
			PRICE PER UNIT/	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS							
75	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.			5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
76	MINOR CHANGE CALC			-2.00	-2.00	-2.00	-2.00
77	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC			-2.00	-2.00	-2.00	-2.00
78	NE 87TH STREET INDUCTION LOOPS L.S.			12,000.00	8,700.00	6,500.00	7,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				<u>\$3,692,172.50</u>	<u>\$2,950,452.13</u>	<u>\$3,136,418.00</u>	<u>\$3,308,410.00</u>